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Sesgraphy Dimplifiad

Current Search:- Place of Receipt : BALTIMORE, MD to Destination : HAKATA

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING LOTUS
COSCO SHIPPING ROSE
COSCO PRIDE

CMA CGM MUSCA
COSCO FAITH

COSCO SHIPPING CAMELLIA
COSCO FORTUNE
COSCO HARMONY

TBC

COSCO SHIPPING LOTUS
COSCO SHIPPING ROSE

VoyNr

OMBGAW1TMA
OMBGCW1MA
OMBGEW1TMA
OMBGIW1TMA
OMBGMW1MA
OMBGOW1TMA
OMBGSW1MA
OMBGUW1TMA
OMBGWW1MA
OMBGYW1TMA
OMBHOWMA

: Closing
Closing AT
IMO AT
POR
POL
24-Apr-24  30-Apr-24
1-May-24  6-May-24
8-May-24  14-May-24
22-May-24 28-May-24
5-Jun-24 7-Jun-24
12-Jun-24  14-Jun-24
26-Jun-24 1-Jul-24
3-Jul-24 8-Jul-24
10-Jul-24  12-Jul-24
17-Jul-24  19-Jul-24
24-Jul-24  26-Jul-24

Sailing

8-May-24
13-May-24
22-May-24
5-Jun-24
16-Jun-24
23-Jun-24
7-Jul-24
14-Jul-24
21-Jul-24
28-Jul-24
4-Aug-24

Place Of Receipt

BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD

Port Of
Loading
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Hub

BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN

Port Of
Destination
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
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4-Jul-24
9-Jul-24
25-Jul-24
1-Aug-24
15-Aug-24
22-Aug-24
5-Sep-24
12-Sep-24
16-Sep-24
23-Sep-24
30-Sep-24

Port/Port

57
57
64

60
60
60
60
57
57
57

T

Closing/
ort

71
69
78
71
71
71
71
71
68
68
68



